University of the Punjab
Practical Date Sheet of B.S (4-Years) Program First, & Fifth Semester Examinations, 2019 to be held in April 2019
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

Time Morning 09:00.am and Evening 01:00 p.m (On Friday 02:30 p.m)

First Semester

Fifth Semester

Botany LAB-I Computer LAB-I |Physics LAB-1) JHigher Fungi Applied Teaching Psychology Biochemistry Il |Sampling Probability Inorganic

(Plant Diversity) |COMP-102) PHY-112) Lab Chemistry Lab [Practice EDU- |Assessment Lab Techniques Theory (Lab) Chemistry Lab.

BOT-102) PHY-11308 BOT-302 CHEM-310 312 (Practical) APSY-(ZOOL-304 (Lab) STAT-308 CHEM-304

355 STAT-306
Date Day Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve

4/8/2019 | Monday G1 | G2 | G1 | G2 G1 | G2 ] G1 | G2 G1 | G2 | G1 G1 | G2
4/9/2019 | Tuesday G3 | G4 G3 | G4 ] 63 | G4 G3 | G4 G3 | G4
4/10/2019| wednesday | G-5 | G-6 Gl | G2 | 61 | G2 G1 | G2
4/11/2019| Thursday G-7 G-8 G-3 G-4 G-3 G-4
4/12/2019|  Friday G9 | G10 | -
4/13/2019| Saturday G-11 | G-12 G-1 G-2

Chemistry LAB-I |Statistics LAB-I |Rules & IMicrobiaI and |Evolution Lab |Bio Chemistry |Design and Organic Physical Parametric and |Animal

(Physical STAT-102) Techniques of JMolecular Z00L-309 (Lab) Analysis of Chemistry Lab |[Chemistry LAB |[Nonparametric |Physiology Il

Chemistry Chem Games Genetics Lab CHEM-312 Experiments CHEM-306 CHEM-302 Tests (Lab) STAT{Lab ZOOL-306

102 PE-103 J|BOT-304 (Lab) STAT-304 302
4/15/2019| Monday G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2
4/16/2019| Tuesday G3 | G4 G3 | G4 | G3 | G4 G3 | G4
4/17/2019| wednesday | G-5 G-6 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2
4/18/2019| Thursday G7 | G8 G3 | G4 G3 | G4
4/19/2019 Friday G-9 G-10 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2
4/20/2019| saturday | G-11 | G-12 | - G3 | G4

Zoology LAB-I  |Basic Economics IEvolutionary Cell and Database Psychological Physics Lab-1ll  |Analytical Research Media Seminar |Environmental

(Invertebrate LAB-I Trends in Molecular Systems Lab Testing and (Modern Chemistry Lab. [Methodology |BSCS-304 Biology Lab

Diversity) ZOOL-|ECON-122) Trachaeophytes |Biology Il Lab |(CMP) IT-305 Assessment Lab |Physics) CHEM-308 (R.M.) Lab BOT-308

102) ILab Z00L-302 APSY-305 PHY-306A APSY-303

BOT-306

4/22/2019| Monday G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2
4/23/2019| Tuesday G3 | G4 G3 | G4 G3 | G4 | 63 | G4
4/24/2019| wednesday | G-5 G-6 G-5 G-6 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2
4/25/2019| Thursday G7 | G8 G3 | G4 G3 | G4 | G3 | G4
4/26/2019 Friday G-9 G-10 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2 G-1 G-2
4/27/2019| Saturday G-11 | G-12 G-3 G-4 G-3 G-4 G-3 G-4




